VF Special Valves for Car Wash Applications
Prices subject to change without notice. VF-X Series Copyright 12/1/2021 SMC Corporation of America. All rights reserved
How to Order
- B DO -
3 Symbol
4 X544
B X528
Symbol
* Light/Surge voltage suppressor not
available with DO eletrical entry
VF5120K
* X544 option is only available with 3 (110
VAC) Rated Voltage.
* X528 option is only available with B (24 VAC)
Rated Voltage
* Electrical Entry (T) only available with
X548 option
Conduit Terminal T
Light/Surge Voltage Suppressor
Option
W/ DIN Terminal
W/ Din Terminal
X548
W/ Conduit Teminal,  1/2 NPS
Conduit fitting, 18" Lead Wire
Nil
Z
Symbol
Without Light/Surge voltage
suppressor
With Light/Surge voltage
suppressor
Din Terminal w/ ConnectorD
E1-02N
       Light/Surge Voltage Suppressor
X528
          Options
       Electrical Entry
DO
Electrical Entry
Din Terminal w/o Connector
AC
110 VAC (115 VAC)
220 VAC (230 VAC)
24 VAC
     Rated Voltage